
1ST 167 1ST 2.143 1ST

2ND 164 2nd 3.070 2ND

3RD 163 3rd 3.646 3RD

4TH 160 4th 3.722 4TH

5TH 145 5th 4.755 5TH

6TH 126 6th 4.791 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.654 2 1ST 1.553 13th

2ND 49 2.678 0 2nd 1.649

3RD 48 2.588 1 3rd 1.654 6

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 R 37 5.095 44 5.794 42 5.771 46 1 2.640 169 DQ 1 4.825 DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 102 R 40 3.796 43 6.862 44 4.303 43 4.743 170 DQ 0 4.926 DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 R 34 2.892 32 4.289 47 3.446 50 2 1.654 163 3 2 3.070 2 5 2 0 0 0 0

4 N 104 R 40 2.821 44 2.362 44 3.230 48 1 2.588 176 DQ 1 2.750 DQ DQ DQ 0

5 N 105 R 42 3.782 40 4.426 44 1 4.752 43 5.561 169 DQ 1 4.630 DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 40 5.264 48 3.630 40 5.873 39 4.398 167 1 0 4.791 6 7 4 1 0 0 1

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 201 R 11 7.851 23 6.535 37 3.437 46 1 5.201 117 DQ 1 5.756 DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 202 R 44 1 5.799 30 5.382 35 2.455 47 3.733 156 DQ 1 4.342 DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 203 R 42 4.199 33 2.705 33 3.395 37 4.588 145 5 0 3.722 4 9 6 0 0 0 0

12 N 204 R 39 2.011 33 4.333 40 3.840 41 6.414 153 DQ 0 4.150 DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 205 R 43 2.977 45 1 3.221 46 1.649 48 3 2.834 182 DQ 4 2.670 DQ DQ DQ 0

14 Y 206 32 4.731 5 2.462 47 3.293 42 4.096 126 6 0 3.646 3 9 5 0 0 0 0

15 Y 207 R 44 4.237 28 5.046 47 1 3.647 45 6.088 164 2 1 4.755 5 7 3 0 0 0 0

16 Y 208 R 39 1.925 29 2.417 43 1.553 49 2.678 160 4 0 2.143 1 5 1 0 1 1 2

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Fowler, Clay

Barber, Timothy

Ogle, Tyler

Thompkins, George

Pello, John

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Barber, Brian

#N/A

#N/A

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

#N/A

Fowler, Clay

Barber, Brian

Pello, John

#N/A

#N/A

43

46

50

Fowler, Clay

 

Barber, Timothy

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Ogle, Tyler

Thompkins, George

#N/A

Barber, Brian

#N/A

Barber, Timothy

Fowler, Clay

Cohen, Jason

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

5/11/2019

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club, Whitewater CO

Thompkins, George

Ogle, Tyler

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Barber, Timothy

Fowler, Clay

Barber, Timothy

Pello, John

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

 

Competitor

Pello, John

Ogle, Tyler

Fowler, Clay

 

 

Fantin, Rod

Pace, Dakota

Barber, Brian

Bertrami, Matt

Barber, Timothy

Cohen, Jason

Speer, Dustin

Thompkins, George

Drayer, Chad

Hightower, Roger

5

5

7

7

9

9

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club, Whitewater CO

Light Gun Equipment List

5/11/2019

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Drayer, Chad LG 6.5 Creedmore MPA Proof USO Hornady MPA

2 Barber, Brian LG 6.5x47 Remington Brux McMillan Vortex H4350 VT Dowling

3 Thompkins, George LG 6 mm Remington Hart NF Berger 105 VLD Dowling

4 Fantin, Rod LG 6.5 Creedmore surgeon Kreiger AI H4350 Horn 140 ELDM

5 Pace, Dakota LG 243 Remington Bartlein Pace Precision

6 Ogle, Tyler LG 6.5 Creedmore Manners S&B SMK Pace Precision

7 Hightower, Roger LG 6.5x47 40 XBR Kreiger McMillan Vortex RL15 ELDM Horn Dowling

8 Fowler, Clay LG 6 DASHER Panda Stolle Kreiger Kelblys Nightforce 15-55 H4895 Vapor Trail Dowling

9 Speer, Dustin LG 6 mm Berger 105 VLD

10 Barber, Timothy LG 6 BRA Panda Stolle Kreiger PRT Nightforce 15-55 H4895 Vapor Trail Dowling

11 Cohen, Jason LG 6 BRA Panda Stolle Lederer Wheeler Nightforce 15-55 Varget Barts Wheeler

12 Pello, John LG 6 DASHER Borden Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce 15-55 Varget Sierra 107

13 Bertrami, Matt LG 6.5 Creedmore Sheilen Manners Leupold H4350 Ray Montgomery

14 Bush, Jerry LG 284 Bat Brux Nightforce 15-55

15 LG



1ST 169 1ST 2.171 1ST

2ND 157 2nd 3.409 2ND

3RD 152 3rd 3.696 3RD

4TH 151 4th 3.874 4TH

5TH 141 5th 5.573 5TH

6TH 135 6th 6.037 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 2.165 1 1ST 1.164 13th

2nd 49 2.095 0 2ND 1.722

3rd 49 2.144 0 3RD 1.866 6

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 R 41 5.091 38 5.730 47 4.408 33 4.356 159 DQ 0 4.896 DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 102 R 42 4.660 40 4.206 15 3.214 37 3.853 134 DQ 0 3.983 DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 R 42 6.160 50 1 2.165 31 3.082 34 3.378 157 2 1 3.696 3 5 2 0 0 0 0

4 N 104 R 46 1.164 49 2.095 39 3.621 48 3.030 182 DQ 0 2.478 DQ DQ DQ 0

5 N 105 R 43 6.450 37 5.730 24 3.070 44 4.041 148 DQ 0 4.823 DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 35 4.876 33 8.856 41 3.405 26 5.154 135 6 0 5.573 5 11 6 0 0 0 0

7 N 107 44 2.210 46 3.152 40 2.235 36 2.017 166 DQ 0 2.404 DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 201 R 22 8.257 DQ DQ 41 6.189 45 1 4.096 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 202 R 34 7.046 24 5.966 45 4.869 36 4.187 139 DQ 0 5.517 DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 203 R 40 2.464 38 4.654 41 3.704 33 4.672 152 3 0 3.874 4 7 4 0 0 0 0

12 N 204 R 40 4.849 37 5.709 41 5.537 45 5.114 163 DQ 0 5.302 DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 205 R 48 3.246 42 1.880 37 5.313 44 1.722 171 DQ 0 3.040 DQ DQ DQ 0

14 Y 206 41 2.842 31 3.619 44 3.590 25 3.583 141 5 0 3.409 2 7 3 0 0 0 0

15 Y 207 R 32 1 7.436 41 4.766 41 6.615 37 5.331 151 4 1 6.037 6 10 5 0 0 0 0

16 Y 208 R 41 1.995 49 2.144 38 2.680 41 1.866 169 1 0 2.171 1 2 1 1 1 1 3

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club, Whitewater CO

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Barber, Timothy

Cohen, Jason

Fowler, Clay

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Bush, Jerry

Fowler, Clay

#N/A

Ogle, Tyler

#N/A

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Fowler, Clay

#N/A

5/11/2019

Drayer, Chad

Bertrami, Matt

Barber, Timothy

Cohen, Jason

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Speer, Dustin

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Barber, Brian

Hightower, Roger

Bush, Jerry

Pello, John

Ogle, Tyler

Thompkins, George

Gosnell, David

 

Fantin, Rod

Pace, Dakota

Fowler, Clay

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Fowler, Clay

Pello, John

Barber, Timothy

Barber, Brian

Thompkins, George

Barber, Timothy

Barber, Brian

Ogle, Tyler

Pello, John

Thompkins, George

#N/A

Fowler, Clay

Barber, Timothy

#N/ACohen, Jason

41

44

46

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Pello, John

Barber, Brian

Ogle, Tyler

Thompkins, George

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

2

5

7

7

10

11

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club, Whitewater CO

Heavy Gun Equipment List

5/11/2019

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Barber, Brian HG 6.5x47 Remington Kreiger McMillan Vortex H4350 Vapor Trail Dowling

2 Thompkins, George HG 308 Hall Nightforce Berger 215 Dowling

3 Fantin, Rod HG 6.5 Creedmore Surgeon Kreiger AI H4350 Horn ELDM 140

4 Ogle, Tyler HG 7 SAUM Manners S&B SMK 197 Pace Precision

5 Pace, Dakota HG 6.5x47 Bartlein Pace Precision

6 Fowler, Clay HG 6 DASHER Panda Stolle Kreiger Kelblys Nightforce 15-55 H4895 Vapor Trail Dowling

7 Speer, Dustin HG 6 mm

8 Barber, Timothy HG 6 BRA Panda Stolle Kreiger PRT Nightforce 15-55 H4895 Vapor Trail Dowling

9 Gosnell, David HG 284 Bat Blake Cerus Nightforce 15-55 Berger 184 Leather

10 Hightower, Roger HG 6.5x47 40 XBR Kreiger McMillan Vortex RL-15 Horn ELDM Dowling

11 Pello, John HG 6 DASHER Borden Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce 15-55 Varget Sierra 107

12 Bush, Jerry HG 284 Bat Brux Nightforce 15-55 H4350 Berger Ray Montgomery

13 Drayer, Chad HG 6.5 Creedmore Mesa Precision Proof Mesa Precision Horn 140 Mesa Precison

14 Bertrami, Matt HG 6.5 Remington

15 Cohen, Jason HG 6 BRA Bat Lederer Wheeler Nightforce 15-55 Varget Barts Wheeler

16 HG



1st 2.157 1ST 7 13TH #N/A

2nd 2.614 2ND 10 14th #N/A

3rd 2.855 3RD 16 15th #N/A

4th 3.383 4TH 16 16th #N/A

5th 3.527 5TH 17 17th #N/A

6TH 18 18th #N/A

7TH #N/A 19th #N/A

1st 358 8TH #N/A 20th #N/A

2nd 353 9TH #N/A

3rd 329 10TH #N/A

4th 328 11th #N/A Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 320 12th #N/A 6

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Drayer, Chad N R 4.825 4.896 4.861 10 169 159 328 4 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

102 Bertrami, Matt N R 4.926 3.983 4.455 7 170 134 304 9 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

103 Barber, Timothy Y R 3.070 3.696 3.383 4 163 157 320 5 3 2 3 3 2 10 2 0

104 Cohen, Jason N R 2.750 2.478 2.614 2 176 182 358 1 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

105 Speer, Dustin N R 4.630 4.823 4.727 9 169 148 317 6 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

106 Thompkins, George Y 4.791 5.573 5.182 12 167 135 302 10 0 6 1 5 6 18 6 0

107  N DQ 2.404 DQ DQ DQ 166 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

108  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

201 Fantin, Rod N R 5.756 DQ DQ DQ 117 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

202 Pace, Dakota N R 4.342 5.517 4.930 11 156 139 295 12 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

203 Barber, Brian Y R 3.722 3.874 3.798 6 145 152 297 11 0 4 5 4 3 16 4 0

204 Hightower, Roger N R 4.150 5.302 4.726 8 153 163 316 7 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

205 Bush, Jerry N R 2.670 3.040 2.855 3 182 171 353 2 4 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

206 Pello, John Y 3.646 3.409 3.527 5 126 141 267 13 0 3 6 2 5 16 3 0

207 Ogle, Tyler Y R 4.755 6.037 5.396 13 164 151 315 8 2 5 2 6 4 17 5 0

Fowler, Clay

Cohen, Jason

Bush, Jerry

Barber, Timothy

Pello, John

Cohen, Jason

Bush, Jerry

Fowler, Clay

Drayer, Chad

Barber, Timothy

#N/A

Fowler, Clay

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club, Whitewater CO

Two Gun Overall Results

5/11/2019

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Barber, Timothy

Pello, John

Barber, Brian

Ogle, Tyler

Thompkins, George

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR
LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

208 Fowler, Clay Y R 2.143 2.171 2.157 1 160 169 329 3 0 1 4 1 1 7 1 1
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